Received: from itspmx2.state.ms.us
(itspmxl.its.state.ms.us [10.12.0.4])
by governor.state.ms.us; Mon, 05 Jan 2004 21:37:21 -0600
Received: from mx2.state.ms.us (mx2.state.ms.us [192.42.4.31])
by itspmx2.state.ms.us (8.12.10/8.12.10) with SMTP id i063bb7v019472
for <kriley@governor.state.ms.us>; Mon, 5 Jan 2004 21:37:37 -0600 (CST)
(envelope-from marilynbeach@bellsouth.net)
Received: from imf2laec.mail.bellsouth.net (imf2laec.mail.bellsouth.net
[205.152.59.69])
by mx2.state.ms.us (8.12.9/8.12.9) with ESMTP id i1063eGin026166
for <kriley@governor.state.ms.us>; Mon, 5 Jan 2004 21:40:16 -0600 (CST)
Received: from Laptop ([68.19.171.179]) by imf2laec.mail.bellsouth.net
(Intermail vM.5.01.06.05 201-253-122-130-105-20030824) with ESMTP
id <20040106034008.PGPB1948.imf2laec.mail.bellsouth.net@Laptop>;
Mon, 5 Jan 2004 22:40:08 -0500
From: "Marilyn Beach" <marilynbeach@bellsouth.net>
To: "Brent Fountain" <brentf@ext.msstate.edu>,
"Ed. D. Pat Cooper" <pcooper@mde.kl2.ms.us>,
"ETizabeth \"Libby\" Lynch" <epeal.rel.dom@medicaid.state.ms.us>,
"Geneva Cannon" <geneva.cannon@msdh.state.ms.us>,
"Ginger Steadman" <gsteadman@msdmh.org>,
"Marilyn Beach Ph. D." <marilyn22112000@yahoo.com>,
"Marvie Fitts" <mfitts@mde.kl2.ms.us>, "Mary Cameron" <eve2be@aol.com>,
"'Melanie Corley'" <melanie.corley@healthy-miss.org>,
"Melanie Tidwell" <melaniet@igh.org>, "Mike Lott" <msrepl04@yahoo.com>,
"'Milton wilder'" <mwilder@deltastate.edu>,
"RD Doris Schneider \(dschneider@mde.kl2.state.ms.us\)"
<dschneider@nde.kl2.ms.us>,
"RN Brenda Kirby" <bkirby@eccc.cc.ms.us>,
"RN Joyce Vaughn" <%vaughn@mde.k12.ms.us>,
"RN Pat Clemen" <pclemen@msdh.state.ms.us>,
"Samantha Heard" <samantha.heard@heart.org>,
"Tara Newsom" <tara.newsom@cancer.org>,
"'Agnes Hinton'" <agnes.hinton@usm.edu>,
"'Alice Hardin <aharden@mail.senate.state.ms>,
"'Alyce Clarke'" <aclarke@mail.house.state.ms.us>,
Anita Bales'" <anbales@alams.org>,
Anne Sims'" <asims@msdh.state.ms.us>,
Anne Travis'" <annetravis@earthlink.net>,
"'Ava E11is'" <ael1is1949@aol.com>,
"'Beryl Polk'" <bpolk@nsdh.state.ms.us>,
Betty Dickson'" <bdickson@msnurses.org>,
"'Bi11 Richardson'" <brichardson@mdps.state.ms.us>,
"'Bo Bowen'" <bbowen@medicaid.state.ms.us>,
Brad williams'" <brwilliams@msdh.state.ms.us>,
Brenda Scafidi <bscafidi@nsdmh.org>,
Brenda wilson'" <bsjwilson57@yahoo.com>,
Brian Amy'" <bamy@msdh.state.ms.us>,
Bruce Beal'" <bbeal@ped.umsmed.edu>,
Brynn Knight'" <brynnknight@aol.com>,
"'carolyn whitehead'" <cwhitehead@cableone.net>,
"'Cathy Russell'" <crussell@wjmi.com>,
"'cathy ward'" <cward@msdh.state.ms.us>,
"'Celia Roberts'" <croberts@lafayette.kl2.ms.us>,
Chelley Barnes <cbarnes@mde.kl2.ms.us>,
Chris Grussaute'" <cgrussaute@bcbsms.com>,
Christy Keirn'" <christy_mcmb@yahoo.com>,
"'Cinda J. Catchings'" <MNTMississippi@netscape.net>,
"'Cindy Gunter'" <cdegunter@aol.com>,
"'Clinton Smith'" <csmith@ped.umsmed.edu>,
"'Connie Board'" <cboardrn@hotmail.com>,
Craig Thompson'" <craig.thompson@nsdh.state.ms.us>,
Cynthia Gaudin'" <cgaudin@msdh.state.ms.us>,
Danita Horne'" <danitahorne@bellsouth.net>,
Dawn Murphy'" <dmurphy94@hotmail.com>,



"'Debbie Burt'" <dburt@forrest.kl2.ms.us>,

"'Debbie Cole'" <coled@gosaints.org>,

"'Delicia D. Borwn'" <dbrown@medicine.umsmed.edu>,
Delois H. Coleman'" <dcoleman@mde.kl2.ms.us>,
Diane Bruser'" <diane_bruser@hotmail.com>,

Diane Chaney'" <chaneydiane@hotmail.com>,

Diane Miller <diane.miller@biloxischools.net>,
Dianne H. Lovelady'" <finessefiling@jam.rr.com>,
Dianne Shannon'" <dshannon@mpsd.k12.ms.us>,
Dierdre Rogers'" <drogers@msdh.state.ms.us>,
"'Donald J. Booth'" <dbooth@pol.net>,

"'Donna Wesley'" <dwesleyatc@yahoo.com>,

Dru Holdiness <dholdiness@vwsd.kl1l2.ms.us>,

"'Ed Hi11'" <jehill@nmhs.net>,

"'Ensley Howe%1'" <eihowell@olemiss.edu>,

Floyd Carey'" <tcarey@msdh.state.ms.us>,

Fran Mobley'" <mobleyf@ms.leukemia-lymphoma.org>,
Frank Yates <fyates@nea.org>,

Gail S. Kavanaugh'" <kavanaughg@yahoo.com>,
Glenda Crump'" <gcrump@dream.org>,

Greta Heru'" <gheru@sudiainc.com>,

Gretchen Mahan'" <msaap@iolms.com>,

Henry Johnson'" <hjohnson@nde.k1l2.ms.us>,

Herb Frierson <hfrierson@mail.house.state.ms>,
Hope Ivory Best'" <L_Best_2000@yahoo.com>,
Jacquilyn R. German'" <jackie.german@msdh.state.ms.us>,
Jane Griffin'" <griffinj@gosaints.org>,

"'Jane Smith'" <jesmith@mdhs.state.ms.us>,

"'Janet Shearer'" <janetshearer@jam.rr.com>,

Janice Hodge'" <terc2@netdoor.com>,

Jeanne Luckett'" <jluck@commarts.net>,

Jennifer Myrick'" <jmyrick@cancer.org>,

Jeri Flinn'" <jmfTinn@hotmail.com>,

Jerome R. Kolbo'" <jerome.kolbo@usm.edu>,

"'3911 pent'" <jill.dent@mfcf.org>,

"'Ji11 Knight'" <jknight@msdh.state.ms.us>,

"'Jim Hood'" <jhood@ago.state.ms.us>,

Jodi Rankin'" <jsu11ivanrankin@yahoo.com>,

Jody Henderson'" <jhenderson@msdh.state.ms.us>,
Joeirma Smith'" <jbsmith@mde.kl2.ms.us>,

"'John Alford"" <ja%ford@msfoodnet.org>,

"'John Ssturdivant'" <jsturdivant@bowerfoundation.org>,
John sullivan'" <jsullivan@gpac.net>,
Joyce Booth'" <jbooth@msdh.state.ms.us>,
Juan Gray, Sr.'" <jsgrayl2@aol.com>,
"'"Judith orr'" <jorr@jam.rr.com>,

"'Judy Couey'" <jcouey@nde.kl2.ms.us>,

Judy Tepper'" <jteppercdem@aol.com>,

Julie Tate'" <tater34@cableone.net>,

Karen Evers'" <info@msmed.org>,

Karen Lundy'" <karen.lundy@usm.edu>,
"'Kathy E1Tis'" <kellis@nde.kl2.ms.us>,
"'Kathy Kolar'" <kkolar@son.umsmed.edu>,
"'Kay Hullings'" <khullings@alams.org>,

Kaye Bender'" <kbender@son.umsmed.edu>,
"'Kelli Daughdrill'" <kdionne3@hotmail.com>,
"'Kelly Riley'" <kriley@governor.state.ms.us>,
"'Ken Coker'" <mrfriendlycook@hotmail.com>,
Keri Abernathy'" <kabernathy@mhap.org>,
LeDon Langston'" <llangston@msdh.state.ms.us>,
Linda Gavin'" <lgavin@scrmc.com>, "'Lori Luke'"
Mamie warren'" <nursemwarren@hotmail.com>,
Margaret Drake'" <mdrake@shrp.umsmed.edu>,
Marjorie Hosley'" <mhosley@gulfport.kl2.ms.us>,
Mary Fortune'" <msdiabetes@aol.com>,

:: <alhTuke@yahoo.com>,



m;gy E;1mﬁre"'ﬁmarygrd@ao1.com>,

Mary La§a1$y?5 <MK .Meyer@usm.edu>,
Mawgnda Gi1g fmw1asq11e@ao1.com>,

Ny Whateington' " <mohiteingronamaty b

A ) h mail.house.state.ms.us>
"'m$£;;q$2 E?¥§ O]1V§{: 'ﬁmmays90©hotmai1:com>, >
BRI ;sog—E in'" <mgedlin@hotmail.com>,
A, ee<S1n é;wa@Jsums.edu>,

Nanc Murga  Spee <nancy.speed@usm.edu>,
Nel Carnat%a 'fmurray258@ao1.com>,
pat So1omon'n bEpcarnathan@'lcs.klZ.ms.us>,
pat _solon <bksolomo@datasync.com>,
Pa Camrgmﬂ'ﬁpat'l'landr‘umrn@ao'l.com>,
Peggy Heng e '"<pcampbe11@mde.k12.ms.us>,
Pur8¥e Greer§9n <mhscbms@datasync.com>,
wi PV Tacﬁnttlfpurwe@mdac.state.ms._us>,
- Raghe Carsoﬁ'" <tobacconurse@hotmail.com>,
Rebecca G C1ar§£?5a£?g?gﬁﬁ2@EgT>’b' hool

. r umbiaschools.org>

Egg$ﬁgapgﬁl1y:" <RebeccakellyRD@hotmail.com>, &
Regina Par ue' <rpardue@mphca.com>,
. R1ck Bo b1gg“ <rbosarge@nmhg.com>,
" obart Ta | ed \ "<R—\!I\IOI\_/IBLE@SRHSHEALT>,
"'Roberta Mg;tgomzpyaég?ngﬁ;Klzém%.%$>’ @j

s ) ry-col <solutions@jam.rr.com>
2821gew;}her§on' <rw11kerson@son.umsmed?edu>, o
o 8 Mitgh 11<r"Eers1ng@ped.umsmed.edu>,
"'Sammy.B1ossoe'“ <roym@mhap.org>,

sammy She1sgn <m15ﬁca1@be11south.net>,
sandra shelson, <ssh¢1@ago.state.m§.us>,
wigaran McNei1%'" <rushingsarah@hotmail.com>,
wigpane Mcnelll | <psmcneill@nde.kl2.ms.us>,
wigharron Burch Eepssb@med1ca1d.state.ms.us>,
wighawn Burbriés §wnsm1th_g¢s@yahoo.com>,
wighelja Burbri ged $sgurbr1dge@co1umb1aschoo1s.org>,

sheila Pay S“<s ﬁv1s_son.umsmed.edu>,
Shelia Vaggh <SS etri@aol.com>,
i ha%ie gg n' <nursesv@yahoo.com>,
SteBhen Patv¥" <sivy@msdh.state.ms.us>,

_Pate'"” <spate@msdh.state.ms.us>,

Steve W1111am§" <swilliams@nde.k1l2.ms.us>,
ga:gﬂ ﬁ2$£eﬂ§ '"<sandrews@mde.k12.ms.us>,
susan McCo;i o <sga1echko@yahoq.com>,
susan McNairg“ <sedwards@westpoint.kl2.ms.us>,
susan McNair <%usanmcna1r@hotma11.gom>,
5o Byrd'" <h§ure1_srayner@hotma11.com>,
syl Brogks'" <sb yrd@humansci.msstate.edu>,
Tami Brooks <t {ooks@njpeds.umsmed.edu>,
Tanyg FunchesstC<%;Eﬁ2ﬁgggggégﬁm>%

_ ., .state.ms.us>,
Tennille Howard:" <thoward@msdh.state.ms.us>,
Terry Lynn Hamm <thamm@nea.org>,
$ﬁ££gszm;§2na'ftsm1th@westpoint.k12.ms.us>,
Therese Hanna <hannat@dfa.state.ms.us>,
VS Eyﬁutton@msdh.state.ms.us>,
virgne Webb'9C <vabraddock@msn.com>,
virginia webb, <¥webb@o1em1ss.edu>,
wanda £1 er <wfisher@son.umsmed.edu>,
wivand gers'” <wmagers@nsdh.state.ms.us>,

"'Y&et%ewﬁl ?t $w11dawr1ght@yahoo.com>,
Subject: MASH COmmitténgist<W1yvette@aO1'Com>
Date: Mon, 5 Jan 2004 21:39:55 -0600
MIME-Version: 1.0
Content-Type: multipart/mixed;



boundary="----=_NextPart_000_0004_01c3D3D4.78BDD4A0"
X-Mailer: Microsoft office outlook, Build 11.0.5510
Thread-Index: AcPUBr/Mbm65+aaQS6+Rtcjw2fCyyYw==
X-MimeOLE: Produced By Microsoft MimeOLE v6.00.2800.1165
Message-Id: <20040106034008.PGPB1948.imf21laec.mail.bellsouth.net@Laptop>

This is a multi-part message in MIME format.

Content-Type: multipart/alternative;
boundary="----=_NextPart_001_0005_01Cc3D3D4.78BDD4A0"

—————— =_NextPart_001_0005_01c3D3D4.78BDD4A0

Content-Type: text/plain;
charset="us-ascii"

Content-Transfer-Encoding: 7bit

Ssorry, but apparently some of you did not get the committee 1list attachment.

Marilyn Beach

—————— =_NextPart_001_0005_01c3D3D4.78BDD4A0
Content-Type: text/html;

charset="us-ascii"
Content-Transfer-Encoding: quoted-printable

<htm1l xmlns:o0=3D"urn:schemas-microsoft-com:office:office" =
xmlns:w=3D"urn:schemas-microsoft-com:office:word" =
xmlns=3D"http://www.w3.0rg/TR/REC-htm140">

<head>

<META HTTP-EQUIV=3D"Content-Type" CONTENT=3D"text/html; =

charset=3Dus-ascii">

<meta name=3DGenerator content=3D"Microsoft word 11 (filtered medium)">

<style>

<!--

/* Style Definitions */

p.MsoNormal, 1i.MsoNormal, div.MsoNormal

{margin:0in;
margin-bottom:.0001pt;
font-size:12.0pt;
font-family:"Times New Roman";}

a:1link, span.MsoHyperlink
{color:bTue;
text-decoration:underline;}

a:visited, span.MsoHyperlinkFolTlowed
{color:purple;
text-decoration:underline;}

span.Emailstylel?
{mso-style-type:personal-compose;
font-family:Arial;
color:windowtext;}

@page Sectionl
{size:8.5in 11.01n;
margin:1.0in 1.25in 1.0in 1.25in;}

div.Sectionl
{page:sectionl;}

-—>

</style>



</head>
<body Tang=3DEN-US 1ink=3Dblue vl1ink=3Dpurple>
<div class=3DSectionl>

<p class=3DMsoNormal><font size=3D2 face=3DArial><span =
style=3D'font-size:10.0pt;

font-family:Arial'>Sorry, but apparently some of you did not get the =
committee

Tist attachment.<o:p></0:p></span></font></p>

<p class=3DMsoNormal><font size=3D2 face=3DArial><span
style=3D'font-size:10.0pt;
font-family:Arial'><o:p>&nbsp;</o0:p></span></font></p>

<p class=3DMsoNormal><font size=3D2 face=3DArial><span
style=3D'font-size:10.0pt;
font-family:Arial'>Marilyn Beach<o:p></0:p></span></font></p>

<p class=3DMsoNormal><font size=3D2 face=3DArial><span =
style=3D'font-size:10.0pt;
font-family:Arial'><o:p>&nbsp;</o0:p></span></font></p>

</div>
</body>
</html>
——————— NextPart_001_0005_01C3D3D4.78BDD4A0--

—————— =_NextPart_000_0004_01C3D3D4.78BDD4A0
Content-Type: application/msword;
name="MASH COMMITTEES.doc"
Content-Transfer-Encoding: baseb64
Content-Disposition: attachment;

filename="MASH COMMITTEES.doc"

OM8RAKGXGUEAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPGADAP7 / CQAGAAAAAAAAAAAAAAABAAAAQQAAAAAAAAAA
EAAAQWAAAAEAAAD+////AAAAAETAAAD/////////////////////////////////////////////
1111117777777/ 777777//////////////////////////////////////// 7777777777777/
LILLLLLLLL 1117777111111 7 111111111711/ /1/////////////////////////////////
1111117777777/ 7777/777///////////////////////////////7/7//777777777777777
LILLLLLLLL 1117117111111 117 111111/ /1111//1/////////////////////////////////
L11111177777777777777/777////////////////////////////////7777777777777777777
LILLLLLLLL L1171/ 1117 111111111111/ 11/////////////////////////////////
/1177777177777/7777777777/7777777/7/777//77/7/77//7///////77/7/77/7/7/77/7/7/777777777/s

PCEACWAJBAAASBK/AAAAAAAAEAAAAAAABGAAYhMAAAAAYMPTanFQCVAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
AAAIBBYAWY IAABM6AQATOQGEAYgSAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAD / /WEAAAAA
AAAAAAD/ /WEAAAAAAAAAAAD/ /WEAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAKQAAAAAAKADAAAAAAAAOAMAAKAD
AAAAAAAAOAMAAAAAAACOAWAAAAAAAKADAAAAAAAAOAMAACQAAAAAAAAAAAAAAMQDAAAAAAAASBEA
AAAAAABTEQAAAAAAAEGRAAAAAAAASBEAAAWAAABUEQAALAAAAMQDAAAAAAAA/ X4AALYAAACMEQAA
AAAAATWRAAAAAAAA ] BEAAAAAAACMEQAAAAAAATWRAAAAAAAA ] BEAAAAAAACMEQAAAAAAATWRAAAA
AAAATh4AAATAAACAHGAAAAAAATAEAAAAAAAAGBAAAAAAAACAHGAAAAAAATAeAAAAAAAAGBAAACQA
AACIHWAAQAIAABOTAACGAAAAPBAAABUAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAACOAMAAAAAAACKGWAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAACMEQAAAAAAATWRAAAAAAAADPBSAAAAAAACKGWAAAAAAAKQEAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAACGAWAAAAAAAKADAAAAAAAA ] BEAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAATWRAAAAAAAAURAAABYAAAAQ
HQAAAAAAACOEAAAAAAAAKhAAAAAAAACKGWAATrgEAAKADAAAAAAAA ] BEAAAAAAACGAWAAAAAAATWR
AAAAAAAAThAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAACOEAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAPBSAAAAAAAB+HGAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAKhAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
AAAAACOeAAAAAAAAOAMAAAAAAACGAWAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAKhAAAAAAAACMEQAAAAAAAT ARAAAMAAAAUK TMX6ZP
WWEAAAAAAAAAAEGRAAAAAAAAUhOAADOAAAAGHGAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAG N4 AABQAAADPHGAAMAAA



AP8eAAAAAAAAKh4AAAAAAACTIgAAAAAAATWAAACTIAAAAOY IAAAAAAAAGQHGAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
AAAAAAAAAKMT AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAACGAWAAAAAAACOEAABAAAAAJBEAAEADAADMFAAAUgGIAACOEO
LCBFeGdeXdengRG1yZWNOb3INDVBlYmXpY210teDaGFpCjogR21uZZVyIFNOZWFkaFuLCBN
UORNSCAMIE1BUOggQmOhcmQNTmVsbCBNAXIyYXksIESThGwgTXVycmF5IENvbnN1bHRpbmcgu2vy
dm1'ZXMNRnJhbiBNbZJSZXkSIEX]th]bW]hLOX5bXBOb21hIFNVY211degDQlDb250aW51aW5n
IEVﬂdWthG1vbngaGchjogUGFOIENsZW11bingVNESCAmIElBU099Qm9hchNRHIuIElprRv
biBXawxkzXIsIERTVSAMIE1BUOggQm9IhcmQNQmVyewwguG9saywgTVNESALECi4gRW11a2EgTy5D
LiBOdZFnd3USIEpTVQONUHJVZ3JhbSAmIEF3YXJkCWlDaGFpCjOgUGFOIENSZWl%biWgTVNESCAm
IElBUOg?Qm9hchgDUdpbmd1ciBTdGVhZGlhbingVNETUggjiBNQVNIIEJVYXJkDUvam1ZIFNj
aG5TawR1ciwgTURFICYgTUFTSCBCh2FyZAlCcmvVudCBGb3VudGFpbiwgTVNVIEV4dC4gJiBNQVNI
IEJVYXJIKDUVSbGVUIEpvbmVZLCBNSFBSQYANQW5uZSBUCmMF2aXMsIFR0ZSBCb3d1ciBGb3VuzGFO
aw9ubUJIpbGwgumTjaGFyZHNvbiwgT2ZmawN1IGIMIFBlYmxpYyBTYWZ1dHKNTWFyawx5biBCZWF]
aAONUmVnaXNOcmFOaW9uDUNOYW1inBNYXprH]uIEJ1YWNOLCBFeGdeXdengRG1yZWNOb3IN
R2VuzXZhIENhbm5vbiwgTVNESCAMIE1BUOggQm9hcmQNQ2hyaXNOeSBLZW1ybiwgTWNDb211IFN]
aG9vbCBEaXNOcm1jdAONTGOjYXRpb24gJiBMb2dpc3RpY3MNTWFyawx5biBCZWFjaCwgRXxh1Y3v0
axXZ1IERpcmvVjdGIyDUNocmTzdHkgS2Vpcm4sIEL1jQ29tYiBTY2hvb2wgRG1zdHIpY3QNTWFydm11
IEZdeRZLCBTdWSmbG93ZXIgQ291bnR5IFNjaG9vbCBEaXNOcm1jdAlNYXJnYXJ]dCBMZXdpcng
TWNDb21iIFNjaG9vbCBEaXNOcmTjdAONVMVUZGIYycyAmIFNwb25zb331zDUNoYW1y0iBKb31jZSBW
YXVnaG4sIE1ERSAMIE1BUOggQmIhcmQNUGFOIENVb3B1ciwgTUFTSCBQCmVZzawR 1bnQNTWFyawx5
biBCZWFjangRXh]Y3V0aXZ?IERpcmVjdG9yDUtthh5IEVSbG1ZLCBNREUNDVprGVudCBBdWNO
aw9ubDU1lhcnzpzsBGaxXROcywgu3vuzmxvd2VyIENvdw50eSBTY2hvb2wgRG1zdHIpY3QNTG11iYnkg
THIUY2gsIE11ZG1jYWTIKICYgTUFTSCBCb2FyZAlKb2VpcmlhIEIUIFNtaXRoLCBTdW5mbG93zXIg
Q29lbnR5IFNjaG9vbCBEaXNOcm1jdAlDaWSkYSBDYXRjaG1uZ3MSIElOVCBVZiBNUWONUFVCTE]D
IFJFTEFUSU90UW1DaGFpcjogVGFyYSB0ZXdzb20sIEFDUyAMIE1BUOggQm9hcmQNR2Tuz2VyIFNO
ZWFkaFuLCBNUORNSAlCCmVudCBGb3VudGpriWgTVNVIEV4dC4gJiBNQVNIIEJVYXJkDUlhcnkg
Q2FtzXJIvbiwgVUIDICYgTUFTSCBCbh2FyZA1TYW1hbnROYSBIZWFYZCwgQUhBICYQJTUFTSCBCh2Fy
ZAlCZXJ5bCBQb2XrLCBNUORIDURpZXJkchgUm9nZXJZLCBNUORIDUpprwgSZ5pZZh0LCBNUORI
DU1FTUJFUINISVANQ2hhaXI6IEdpbmdlciBTdGvhzGlhbiwgTVNESCAMIE1BUOggQMIhcmQNRGIy
aXMgUZNOmepZGVyLCBNREUgJ1BNQVNIIEJVYXJkDUJyZWSkYSBLaXJieSngUNDQyAmIElBUO g
Qm9hchNTWVsYW5pZSBDb3JsZstIFthnRuZXJzaG]wIGZvciBhIEh1YWx0aHkgTw1zc21ZCZ?W
CGngiBNQVNIIEJVYXJkDVNOZXBOZW4gUGFOZSWgTVNESAlSYWNOZWWgVGFja2VOdegVHVuaWNh
IENvdw50eSBTY2hvb2wgRG1zdHIpY3QNDU1BUOgvQ1ZITIE1JTkktR1IBTTQQUFIPR1IBTQlDaGFp
CjOgUGFOIENSZW11biwgTVNESALECi4gTW1sdGOuIFdpbGR1CiwgRFNVICYgTUFTSCBWaWN1IFByY
ZXNpZGVUdAINYXIpbHTUIEI1YWNOLCBFeGVjdXRpdmUgRG1yZWNOb3INTWFydm11IEZpdHRZLCBT
dw5mbG937X1gQ291bnR5IFNjaGIvbCBEaXNOcmTjdCAMIE1IBUOggQmOhcmQNU3R1TcGhhbm11IE12
eSngVNESAchmFuIElemx%eSngGVlaZVtaWEvTH1thhvbWEgU29jaWVOteKdWFuIFNOZXBo
ZW4gR3JheSng3IuLCBUb3VSYWdbeBDb2XSZWd1DQlBQlRJTO4gIEZPUiBIRUFMVEhZIEtJRFMN
Q2hhaX161CBQYXQgQ2xThwVuLCBNUORIDUdYZXRhIEhTcnUSIFNVRETBDUJYZW50IEZvdw50YwTu
LCBNUlUgRXhOZWSZaW9uIFN1CanYZUgJiBCbZFyZAlECi4gTWFyeSBLYngTWV52XISIFVTTQlK
b31jzSBCb290aCwgTVNESALTYW1hbnROYSBIZWFYZCwgQUhBICYgTUFTSCBCb2FyZAlEb3IpcyBT
Y2thW1kZXISIElERSAmIElBUog Qm9hchNQnJ1mehIEtpch5LCBFQONDICYgTUFTSCBCb2Fy
ZA1NZthbm11IEchmx1eSwgVGh?IFthnRuZXJzaG]wIGZvciBhIEh1YWx0aHkgTw1zc21zc21w
CGngiBNQVNIIEJVYXJkDVN5bHZpYSBCeXJkLCBNUlUNUmVnaWShIFthlezsngUZISWlDYXJV
bHTuIFdoaXxR1aGvhzCwgTWNDb21iIFNjaG9vbCBEaXNOcm1jdA1CZXI5bCBQb2xrLCBNUORIDUpV
ZW1ybwEgQi4gu21pdGgsIFN1bmzsb3d1ciBDb3VudHkgU2Nob29sIERpc3RyaWNODUNpbmRhIENA
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